

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG

Dear Instructors,

We are currently in the process of updating the Town of Sharpsburg's webpage. With this said below is a form we will need for you to fill out so that we can officially post your personal information. There is no obligation that you complete the form. It is up to your discretion to make this information publicly.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me or Floyd Jones, Town Administrator.

Sincerely Yours,

Angie Moore

Angie Moore

Community Center Coordinator

aobridgescc@sharpsburg-ga.gov

770-251-4171



Town of Sharpsburg Photo/Video/ Personal Information Release Form

I hereby grant permission to the Town of Sharpsburg to use photographs and/or videos of my event and personal information that may be used by the Town of Sharpsburg Community Center in publications, news release, social media/online and in communications related to the Town of Sharpsburg.

Signature of Adult/Guard	dian/Responsible Party
Name	
Address	
City	, State_
Phone (cell)	Home
Email address	